TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CIAL ASONGONO MULTISERVICIOS

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

COSTA RICAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA BATA

JT121LK1100015401 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
NMTER16R10R077219 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
NMTER16R20R113984 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
JT133LYA009501328 1 USED TOYOTA DYNA 100
JTIJHK31U802001964 1 USED LEXUS RX350
SB172ABN10E009434 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SB172ABN10E073004 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG016310000!

02890

58

ORIGINAL

1780.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1420.00 Kg
1855.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-05-11
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

14.99 m3
13.87 m3
13.87 m3
15.05 m3
14.53 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
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JT121LK1100015401 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
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BE

NOT NEGOTIABLE
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